VXrouters
The worlds �rst �ber optic, non-blocking, 6.25 Gbps
Video and Peripheral Router!
Thinklogical’s exceptionally resilient VX routers switch virtually any desktop device. Unlike traditional routing
technology , the VX Routers are true non-blocking matrix switches and leverage bi-directional signal
capability, and range in size from 40 x 40 up to 320 x 320. The VX Router also provides additional �exibility to meet
your precise video requirements, and can be easily expandable to provide 80 duplex ports up to 640 duplex ports,
for directional video routing and switching. In addition, the VX series provides mission critical dependability and

   Depth: 18.75” including �ber management trays
                                                   Shipping Weight:  160 lbs.
Ordering Information - Part Number and Description
VX 320 Video ROUTER
Ports                    16 x 16 minimum con�guration
                                                    –  Up to 320 x 320
Power Requirements AC Input: 100-240VAC, 47-63 Hz
   Universal AC Power Supply
Power Consumption Approximately 1700 Watts
                                                   Fully Loaded
VX 320 DATA CARDS
VXM-D00016 Velocity Matrix Router 320 Data Input/Output Card, 16 Ports, SFP+, Multi-
Mode
VXM-D00S16  Velocity Matrix Router 320 Data Input/Output Card, 16 Ports, SFP+,
Single Mode
VXM-D0X016  Velocity Matrix Router 320 Data Input/Output Card for SDI Xtreme 3G, 16
Ports, SFP+, Multi-Mode
VXM-D0XS16  Velocity Matrix Router 320 Data Input/Output Card for SDI Xtreme 3G, 16
Ports, SFP+, Single Mode
VXM-D00E16 Velocity Matrix Router 320 Vacant Data Input/Output Card, 16 Ports, No SFP+
(Please contact your Thinklogical Sales representative for SFP+ Options)
VXR-000320 Velocity Matrix Router 320 Chassis
VELOCITY MATRIX ROUTER 160
Spare Parts
VXM-000008 Spare Controller
VXM-000009 Spare Fan Module
VXM-000010 Spare Power Module
VX Router Series - VX 320
320 x 320 Duplex Fiber Ports for Bi-Directional
Non-Blocking Matrix Switching